Frostbite “5” January 1, 2016

Sail #
3572
77
4035
1234
4223

4087
3839
2105

586

367
3242

Skipper
G. Schneller
D. Johnson
R. VanTassell
A. Hemingway
J. Mulle
L. Schaefer
G. Rappold
E. Anderson
R.Wardell
H. Larkin
M. O’Connell
G.Reed
B. Roache

T. Davison

C. Gallian

Crew

Hyer/D. Burns

Birkmire/Parascandola

Devine/Becker
Duschenchuk/Dolan
O’Brian/Mulle
Sicignano

Lane

Reed

Schroeder

Hulse
O’Connell/Diezmann
McLoughlin/Dawson

Flaugher

Crew race results

D. Burns
B.Reed

L. Mulle

C. Sicignano
L. Becker

T. Birkmire
L. Lane

C. O’Connell
J. Holts

J. Schroeder
S. Flaugher

H. Dawson

Harry Manko
Jack Morgan

Ken Goodwin

Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Score Place
7 1 1 1 2 12 1
5 2 5 5 1 18 2
2 4 3 8 6 23 3
4 3 8 2 7 24 4
9 5 2 3 5 24 5
3 8 4 6 4 25 6
6 6 7 4 3 26 7
1 11 6 7 11 36 8
8 9 9 12 10 48 9
10 10 10 10 8 48 10
12 7 11 11 13 54 11
12 7 11 11 13 54 12
13 12 14 13 12 64 13
14 14 14 14 14 70 14
14 14 14 14 14 70 14
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